3946	COPYRIGHT INS VOIL MOS IN LINE PORTLAND OF THE
FORM No. 1161—CONSTRUCTION LIEN—Original Contracts	COPYRIGHT IVA
NL If claimant is other than original, use S-N Form No. 1162.	to the claimant, did on
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN'	TS: The undersigned, hereinafter called the claimant, did on a contract for the performance of labor, transporting or furnishing a construction of an improvement known as Hoy Dillard
May 26., 1995, enter into a	e construction of an improvement known as Hoy Dillard.
	nngon resident 2,32 Mighton
Johnson G stated upon certain land in the	County of .Klamath ,, State of Oregon, (which Beginning at a point on the South line
	DODE WIN WOLCH IS
of the NW $1/4$ NW $1/4$ of section 3	Beginning at a point on the same is 34, township 38, range 9E, W.M., which is all axle marking the southeast corner of the
S.80 39,W, 314.1 feet from a stee	of said section 34, thence S.89 W.,
NW1/4 NW 1/4	of said section 54, thereas of 100 feet
	of said NW 1/4 NW 1/4, a distance of 100 feet
NO 10'W Along a line par	rallel to the east line of said NW 1/4 NW 1/4
Thence NO. 17 W, 1120-18	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) 2951 Beverly Drive
a distance of	unknown, so state) is
The address of the	HOY DILLARD JOHNSON AND MARGARET
The name of the owner or reputed owner of th	in the above-mentioned county and state. The land is HOY DILLARD JOHNSON AND MARGARET
-ELIZABETH JOHNSON reputed owner of the	e improvement is HOYDILLARDJOHNSONAND
The name of the owner of reputed SWIND & W	ie improvement is НОУ DILLARD JOHNSON AND
The name of the person who employed clair	imant to furnish the labor, materials, and/or equipment, and to
perform the contract is IEE JOHNSON	that impriled be of the construction.
mt(n) itset named, at all times nerell	n mentioned, had knowledge of the construction. JUNE 30, 1995, provided and
Claimant commenced performance of the con-	ired by the contract and actually used in the construction of the
furnished all labor, materials and equipment of the fully completed the contract on .	tract on
improvement and fully completed the to provide labor, materials and/or equipment for the	ne improvement.
The following is a true statement of Claiman	
Contract price	the amount of S
This price includes materials and supplies in	the amount of the which is
and the reasonable rettar value of	claimant's labor, materials and equipment is:
Labor	
Materials	
Equipment	\$ 12.00
	\$\frac{12.00}{5.656.02}
Recording fees	(\$ 310.00)
Total Ress all just credits and offsets	s 346.02
Relance due claimant	
For the time and place of recording to make this lien a valid claim,	see quotation from ORS 87.035 on next page.
For the time and place of fectioning to	
	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
CLAIM OF	County of
CONSTRUCTION LIEN	was received for record on the day
ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR	of, 19, at
	o'clockM., and recorded in
Lien Claimont	hook/reel/zolume No on page
Lien Claimant	FOR RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No
	of the Construction Lien Book of said
Owner	County.
After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	Witness my hand and seal of
Hem Tatedine's	County affixed.
7390 Sa 6th st.	NAME TITLE
KLAMATH FALLS, O.C. 97603	By Deputy.

53.50

By Deputy.



Claimant claims a lien for the amount last stated upon the improvement and upon the site, to-wit: the land upon which the improvement is constructed, together with the land that may be required for the convenient use and occupation of the improvement constructed on the site, to be determined by the court at the time of the foreclosure

of this lien. In construing this instrument, th	he singular pronoun includes the plural, as the circumstances require.
Dated 8-1-95	19 1 1 sold Fama
Dated	Claimant
STATE OF OREGON, County of KL	AMATH)ss. VIOLET E. HARRIS , being first duly sworn, depose
and say: I am the	ument. I have knowledge of the facts therein set forth. All statements made in
claimant named in the foregoing insti- this instrument are true and correct as	i I verily believe.
	X Sicht & Home
OFFICIAL SEAL	X Droll Z J Gino
NERTIE L DASSLER	0 1
COMMISSION NO. 020723	Sinscribed and sworn to before me on
MY COMMASSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1	Notary Public for Oregon. My commission expires 12/12/96
	Notary Public for Oregon. My commission expires 22,22,22,22
ORS 87,005. "'Original Contractor' means a	contractor who has a contractural relationship with the owner."
The foregoing lien is created by subse	ection 1 of ORS 87.010. ORS 87.035 provides: "Every person claiming a fun creation furnish
materials or 75 days after completion of con	instruction, whichever is called the state of the line
perfected by filing a claim of hen with the i	the completion of construction. The ORS 37.033 also provides that the theorem part thereof, is recording officer of the county or counties in which the improvement, or some part thereof, is
situated."	
MOTICE TO THE OWNER of the 1	and described in the foregoing copy of claim of lien:
	the state of the of which the foredoing is a true conv was filed and recorded in
the office of the recording officer of	County, Oregon, on
	× Mid I. Hans
	By
	Ву
claim has been filed. A copy of the claim of	uant to ORS 87.035 shall mail to the owner and to the mortgagee a notice in writing that the is shall be attached to the notice. The notice shall be mailed not later than 20 days after
the date of filing.***" If the improvement referred to herein	n is commercial, giving notice of lien may be unnecessary. See ORS 87.021(3)(b).
	(DESCRIPTION CONTINUED)
of 160'; then 49 Mg. 89	39' E; 100 'thence S.O, 19' E., 160 ' to the point
of the beginning; Being	; a portion of the NW 1/4 NW 1/4 of section 34,
	ng .037 of an acre more or less
•	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	AMATH: ss.
	Austin Hong the 3rd do
of Aug A.D., 19	95 at 3:15 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95
	uction Lien on Page 20569
	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
FEE \$10.00/cc\$2.00	By agreece and

FEE \$10.00/cc\$2.00